
Klubkonkurrence
Samlet stilling



Samlet stilling - Papir
Nr. Navn 1. omgang 2. omgang 3. omgang 4. omgang Samlet

1 Linda Hougaard 22 25 24 23 94

2 Peter Bentsen 22 23 26 21 92

3 Leif Alveen 25 22 26 17 90

4 Jørgen Pedersen 25 25 24 12 86

5 Søren Gunge 17 24 26 15 82

6 Sigbjørn Hansen 19 19 14 14 66

7 Per Kuhlman Schaap 13 18 19 11 61

8 Kurt Barkmann 15 18 16 49

9 Ernst Jensen 18 13 12 43

10 Nathalie Rouquette 25 25

11 Flemming Junker 19 19



Samlet stilling - Digital

Nr. Navn 1. omgang 2. omgang 3. omgang 4. omgang Samlet

1 Linda Hougaard 21 23 28 19 91

2 Peter Bentsen 23 26 20 17 86

2 Leif Alveen 23 26 20 17 86

4 Søren Gunge 21 23 17 23 84

5 Jørgen Pedersen 20 16 26 13 75

6 Sigbjørn Hansen 20 16 23 11 70

7 Per Kuhlman Schaap 12 16 24 16 68

8 Kurt Barkmann 17 19 14 50

9 Nathalie Rouquette 24 24

10 Flemming Junker 18 18

11 Carsten O. Christensen 17 17

12 Ernst Jensen 15 15



Samlet stilling - Mågen
Nr. Navn 1. omgang 2. omgang 3. omgang 4. omgang Samlet

1 Linda Hougaard 43 48 52 42 185

2 Peter Bentsen 45 49 46 38 178

3 Leif Alveen 48 48 46 34 176

4 Søren Gunge 38 47 43 38 166

5 Jørgen Pedersen 45 41 50 25 161

6 Sigbjørn Hansen 39 35 37 25 136

7 Per Kuhlman Schaap 25 34 43 27 129

8 Kurt Barkmann 32 37 30 99

9 Ernst Jensen 18 13 27 58

10 Nathalie Rouquette 49 49

11 Flemming Junker 37 37

12 Carsten O. Christensen 17 17


